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Precinct

County
Wexford County

Antioch Township, Precinct 1
Boon Township, Precinct 1
Colfax Township, Precinct 1

Greenwood Township,
Precinct 1

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Selma Township, Precinct 1
Slagle Township, Precinct 1

Springville Township,
Precinct 1

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

City of Cadillac, Precinct 1
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Cleon Township, Precinct 1
Marilla Township, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

698
66
447

28

191

286
383

1,352

598

2,599
2,454
2,421

914

12,437

12,437

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Wexford County, Michigan
November 05, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Results

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

130 130 18.62%
8 8 12.12%

63 63 14.09%

4 4 14.29%

23 23 12.04%
27 27 9.44%
7 72 18.80%
210 210 15.53%
107 107 17.89%
306 306 11.77%
280 280 11.41%
406 406 16.77%
190 190 20.79%
20 20 N/A
32 32 N/A
1,878 1,878 15.10%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
1,878 1,878 15.10%
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City of Cadillac Mayor (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E E § Precinct 5“ E % §
County County
Wexford County Wexford County
City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 306 2,599 City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 241 241 23
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 280 2,454 City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 221 221 19
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 406 2,421 City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 319 319 21
Wexford County - Total 992 7474 Wexford County - Total 781 781 63
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 992 7474 County - Total 781 781 63
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City of Manton Mayor (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E E § Precinct J,,E° E 8 E
County County

Wexford County Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1 190 914 City of Manton, Precinct 1 110 73 183
Wexford County - Total 190 914 Wexford County - Total 110 73 183

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 190 914 County - Total 110 73 183
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Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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City of Manton Commissioner
4 Yr Term (Vote for 3)

g 8
b 7o
Precinct E § §
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1 190 914
Wexford County - Total 190 914
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 190 914

Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sue Fullerton

132
132

132

Lisa M. Gillett

109
109

109
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Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Marcie Wilson

122
122

122

Total Votes

363
363

363

Unresolved

Write-In
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City of Manton Commissioner
Partial Term (Vote for 2)

g 8
b 7o
Precinct E § §
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1 190 914
Wexford County - Total 190 914
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 190 914

Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Troy L. Jones Sr.

119
119

119

Rebecca Middleton

125
125

125
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Total Votes

244
244

244
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Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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City of Manton Board of Review (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

190

Registered
Voters

914
914

914

Precinct
County
Wexford County
City of Manton, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

o

Unresolved

Write-In
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City of Cadillac Council Member
1st Ward (Vote for 1)
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g 2y = = =
Precinct E Eﬂ § Precinct % § g
County County

Wexford County Wexford County
City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 306 2,599 City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 179 124 303
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 280 2,454 City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 161 112 273
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 406 2,421 City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 201 188 389
Wexford County - Total 992 7474 Wexford County - Total 541 424 965

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 992 7474 County - Total 541 424 965



Page: 11 of 17 11/7/2019 1:03:30 PM

el
[0}
= c
Q -
o2
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County
Wexford County
City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 0
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 0
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 1
Wexford County - Total 1
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1
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City of Cadillac Council Member
3rd Ward (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = g9 Precinct 9 S = 12
County County
Wexford County Wexford County
City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 306 2,599 City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 174 123 297
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 280 2,454 City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 127 144 271
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 406 2,421 City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 227 161 388
Wexford County - Total 992 7,474 Wexford County - Total 528 428 956
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 992 7474 County - Total 528 428 956
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County
Wexford County
City of Cadillac, Precinct 1 1
City of Cadillac, Precinct 2 0
City of Cadillac, Precinct 3 1
Wexford County - Total 2
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2
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Mesick Schools Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Wexford County
Antioch Township, Precinct 1
Boon Township, Precinct 1
Colfax Township, Precinct 1

Greenwood Township,
Precinct 1

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Selma Township, Precinct 1
Slagle Township, Precinct 1

Springville Township,
Precinct 1

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Cleon Township, Precinct 1
Marilla Township, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

130

63

23

27
72

210

107

20
32
696

696

Registered
Voters

698
66
447

28

191

286
383

1,352

598

4,049

Precinct
County
Wexford County
Antioch Township, Precinct 1
Boon Township, Precinct 1
Colfax Township, Precinct 1

Greenwood Township,
Precinct 1

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Selma Township, Precinct 1
Slagle Township, Precinct 1

Springville Township,
Precinct 1

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Cleon Township, Precinct 1
Marilla Township, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

106

44

13

18
52
164

80

15
19
521

521

No

24

19

10

20

46

27

13
174

174
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Total Votes

130

63

23

26
72
210

107

20
32
695

695
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Precinct
County
Wexford County
Antioch Township, Precinct 1
Boon Township, Precinct 1
Colfax Township, Precinct 1

Greenwood Township,
Precinct 1

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Selma Township, Precinct 1
Slagle Township, Precinct 1

Springville Township,
Precinct 1

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Cleon Township, Precinct 1
Marilla Township, Precinct 1
Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o
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Benzie Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Wexford County

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

Precinct
County
Wexford County

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

No
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Total Votes
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Precinct
County
Wexford County

Wexford Township, Precinct
1

Wexford County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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